

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2000 of 2021

Rohit Kumar & Ors. **-Versus-** Union of India & Ors.

08.06.2021	Mr. Hariom Rai, Advocate for the Petitioners. Mr. Ramakant Mirhs, A.S.G. for the Union of India/ Respondents No.1 & 2. Ms. Richa Shukla, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State/ Respondents No.3 to 6. Heard Learned counsel appearing for the respondents No.1 & 2 prays time to file reply. List after four weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Ashok	