



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2000 of 2021

ROHIT KUMAR *versus* THE UNION OF INDIA

Order Sheet

20/04/2026	Mr. Ramakant Patel, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Hariom Rai, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Arpit Agrawal, PL for the State. List this case in the month of June, 2026. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge

Raghu Jat